GLUTEN FREE FOODS REQUEST FORM

We've put together this handy form to help you to set up your gluten free prescription
when you see your GP. It may also help your pharmacy as the PIP
codes below are the ordering codes they will use.

PACK SIZE PIP CODE UNIT VALUE QUANTITY

JUVELA LONG LIFE AND PART-BAKED LOAVES & ROLLS

[ ] WhiteLoaf sliced 400g  074-8590 1 [ ]
[ ] WhiteLoaf unsliced 400g  031-4781 1 [ ]
[ ] FibreLoaf sliced 400g  074-8632 1 [ ]
[ ] Fibre Loaf unsliced 400g  010-1675 1 [ ]
[ ] White Part Baked Loaf 400g  273-6882 1 [ ]
[ ] FibrePart Baked Loaf 400g  273-6890 1 [ ]
[ ] WhiteRolls 5x85g  010-5916 1 [ ]
[ ] FibreRolls 5x85g 080-3668 1 [ ]
[ ] White Part Baked Rolls 5x75g  243-7267 1 [ ]
[ ] Fibre Part Baked Rolls 5x75g  262-9020 1 [ ]

NB: White Loaves and Rolls may be listed without the word ‘white’ in their description on your GP/Pharmacy system

JUVELA ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR MIXES

[ ] WhiteMix 500g  035-2161 2 [ ]
[ ] FibreMix 500g  023-6042 2 [ ]
[ ] Harvest White Mix 5009  247-7875 2 [ ]

’

NB: The Juvela Gluten Free White Mix may be listed as ‘Juvela Gluten Free Mix
(without the word ‘white’ in its description) on your GP/Pharmacy system

SEE OVERLEAEF...
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GLUTEN FREE FOODS REQUEST FORM

PACK SIZE
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JUVELA BREAKFAST CEREALS

UNIT VALUE

QUANTITY

Flakes
Fibre Flakes
Crispy Rice

Corn Flakes

L
[
[
[
[

Pure Oats

300g
300g
375¢g
3759

500g

371-1652

371-1660

388-2982

388-2990

371-1678

15

1.5

15

15

15

NB: Flakes may be listed as ‘Special Flakes’ on your GP/Pharmacy system

JUVELA PASTA & PIZZA BASES

Fusilli (Spirals)
Spaghetti
Macaroni
Lasagne Sheets
Tagliatelle

Fibre Penne

ENEN RN

Pizza Bases

[ ] Crispbread

500g
500g
500g
250g
250g
500g

360g

JUVELA CRACKERS

200g

280-7980

280-7998

280-8004

280-7972

319-3497

332-8010

265-4390

236-6136

1

If you need any more copies of this form, please get in touch with our
Customer Support Team on 0800 783 1992 or info@juvela.co.uk

o



