

GLUTEN FREE FOODS REQUEST FORM

We've put together this handy form to help you to set up your gluten free prescription when you see your GP. It may also help your pharmacy as the PIP codes below are the ordering codes they will use.

		PACK SIZE	PIP CODE	UNIT VALUE	QUANTITY				
JUVELA LONG LIFE AND PART-BAKED LOAVES & ROLLS									
	White Loaf sliced	400 g	074-8590	1					
	White Loaf unsliced	400 g	031-4781	1					
	Fibre Loaf sliced	400 g	074-8632	1					
	Fibre Loaf unsliced	400 g	010-1675	1					
	White Part Baked Loaf	400 g	273-6882	1					
	Fibre Part Baked Loaf	400 g	273-6890	1					
	White Rolls	5 x 85g	010-5916	1					
	Fibre Rolls	5 x 85g	080-3668	1					
	White Part Baked Rolls	5 x 75g	243-7267	1					
	Fibre Part Baked Rolls	5 x 75g	262-9020	1					
NB: White Loaves and Rolls may be listed without the word 'white' in their description on your GP/Pharmacy system									
JUVELA ALL-PURPOSE FLOUR MIXES									
	White Mix	500g	035-2161	2					
	Fibre Mix	500g	023-6042	2					
	Harvest White Mix	500g	247-7875	2					
NB: The Juvela Gluten Free White Mix may be listed as 'Juvela Gluten Free Mix' (without the word 'white' in its description) on your GP/Pharmacy system									



GLUTEN FREE FOODS REQUEST FORM

		PACK SIZE	PIP CODE	UNIT VALUE	QUANTITY				
JUVELA BREAKFAST CEREALS									
	Flakes	300g	371-1652	1.5					
	Fibre Flakes	300g	371-1660	1.5					
	Crispy Rice	375g	388-2982	1.5					
	Corn Flakes	375g	388-2990	1.5					
	Pure Oats	500g	371-1678	1.5					
NB: Flakes may be listed as 'Special Flakes' on your GP/Pharmacy system									
	JUVELA PAST	A & PIZZA	BASES						
	Fusilli (Spirals)	500 g	280-7980	2					
	Spaghetti	500 g	280-7998	2					
	Macaroni	500g	280-8004	2					
	Lasagne Sheets	250g	280-7972	1					
	Tagliatelle	250g	319-3497	1					
	Fibre Penne	500g	332-8010	2					
	Pizza Bases	360 g	265-4390	1					
JUVELA CRACKERS									
	Crispbread	200g	236-6136	1					